85540 Haar
Kompakte 2-Zi-Whg. im EG mit offener Klche, Sud-West-
Terrasse und Privatgarten

™

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Nutzflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer
Terrassen

Ausstattung

Personen-Fahrstuhl
Zentralheizung

47,22 m?
52,24 m?
2

1
1
1

Preise & Kosten

Kaufpreis 530.000 €
provisionspflichtig X
Zustand

alter.alter_attr Neubau
Zustand Erstbezug
Allgemeine Infos

Gruppennummer 239

530.000 €

Kaufpreis

47,22 m?
Wohnflache

lhr Ansprechpartner

DEMOS Wohnbau GmbH
DEMOS Wohnbau GmbH
Tel.: +49 89 23173 200
anfrage@demos.de
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